Slovakiaring

Thursday
Yellow 1620-1640
Practice started at 16:21:20

Slovakiaring 5.922 Km .

4/18/2013 16:20- . .

Lap Lap Tm
1 2:59.847
2 3:00.938
3 2:59.210
4 3:03.495

(497) Florian Neudecker

Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
+0.637 16:27:31.991
+1.728 16:30:32.929

16:33:32.139
+4.285 16:36:35.634

1 3:09.487
2 3:01.681
3 2:59.355

(2) Tore Siren

+10.132 16:29:49.316
+2.326 16:32:50.997
16:35:50.352

1 3:13.981
2 3:07.466
3 3:01.682
4 3:06.033

(26) George Fratilescu

+12.299 16:27:30.394
+5.784 16:30:37.860
16:33:39.542

+4.351 16:36:45.575

1 3:01.721
2 3:11.735
3 3:10.321
4 3:07.601

(3) Erik Berglund

16:26:39.924

+10.014 16:29:51.659
+8.600 16:33:01.980
+5.880 16:36:09.581

1 3:03.716
2 3:08.577

(79) Erik Debel

16:33:15.094
+4.861 16:36:23.671

1 3:18.461
2 3:14.437

(312) Christina Jansson

+4.024 16:33:55.668
16:37:10.105

1 3:18.785

(263) Anders Holmgaard

16:28:44.683

1 3:26.084

(12) Janne Husted

16:36:37.130

1 3:33.392
2 3:37.272
3 3:34.829

(667) Jane Bach

16:29:37.470
+3.880 16:33:14.742
+1.437 16:36:49.571

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(1610) Arne Hartmann
1 3:42.752 +1:05.930 16:29:10.379
2 3:06.198 +29.376 16:32:16.577
3 2:37.356 +0.534 16:34:53.933
4 2:36.822 16:37:30.755
(112) Andreas Hammarberg
1 3:05.479 +24.148 16:28:42.829
2 2:41.331 16:31:24.160
3 2:48.276 +6.945 16:34:12.436
4 2:44.057 +2.726 16:36:56.493
(132) Morten Skandshus
1 2:46.411 +3.813 16:26:16.300
2 2:45.221 +2.623 16:29:01.521
3 2:43.843 +1.245 16:31:45.364
4 2:42.598 16:34:27.962
5 2:42.774 +0.176 16:37:10.736
(10) kasper nygaard
1 2:46.851 +0.266 16:26:12.709
2 2:47.947 +1.362 16:29:00.656
3 2:47.610 +1.025 16:31:48.266
4 2:46.585 16:34:34.851
5 2:48.935 +2.350 16:37:23.786
(56) Lars Nilsson
1 2:53.983 +3.835 16:27:07.841
2 2:52.166 +2.018 16:30:00.007
3 2:54.004 +3.856 16:32:54.011
4 2:50.148 16:35:44.159
(177) Peter Wretmo
1 2:55.358 +4.802 16:28:31.899
2 2:50.556 16:31:22.455
(199) Jan-Owe Bengtsson
1 2:55.356 +4.783 16:28:31.605
2 2:52.892 +2.319 16:31:24.497
3 2:50.573 16:34:15.070
(250) Harly Bregendahl
1 3:03.603 +9.549 16:28:13.394
2 2:58.691 +4.637 16:31:12.085
3 2:59.977 +5.923 16:34:12.062
4 2:54.054 16:37:06.116
(137) Lars Christensen
1 2:58.285 +3.929 16:27:30.906
2 2:56.871 +2.515 16:30:27.777
3 2:54.356 16:33:22.133
4 3:02.958 +8.602 16:36:25.091
(167) Michael Braendgaard
1 2:58.231 16:27:34.693
2 3:03.991 +5.760 16:30:38.684
3 3:02.409 +4.178 16:33:41.093
4 3:08.498 +10.267 16:36:49.591

(230) Marck Varta

1 3:45.164
2 3:42.883
3 3:38.205

+6.959 16:29:13.671
+4.678 16:32:56.554
16:36:34.759

Printed: 4/18/2013 17:55:40

Orbits
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